
TENDER NOTICE
i
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i
be obtained from the e-

all bids/proposals in

/

)i rector

/

02 
Purchase of Stationer}-

(Wajid Z|man>
Additional 

Tel. No: 0511-9106694

Number of Tenders 
_________ _ ____ _—
Title of
Procurements
Contact Officer  
( losing date & time

Date, time & Venue 
| of bids opening 
i._. —------------

 

Additional Director (CBCM), Tel. No: 

20.01.2026 at 11 hours.  ——--------
20.01.2026 at 11.30 hours
Conference Room of the Directorate of Cross Border Cui rent}
Movement Intelligence & Risk Management -Customs. 1-Mauve Area.
G-10/4. Islamabad.---------- --------------- --------------------- --

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
DIRECTORATE OF CROSS BORDER CURRENCY MOVEMEN I 

^TFLEIGENCE & RISK MANAGEMENT-CUSTOMS 
1-MAUVE AREA, G-10/4,

LSI AMABAJ)

Bid Security of Rs. 30.000/- refundable bank draft/pay order, in favor of the Additional 

Director (CBCM). Directorate of Cross Border Currency Movement Intelligence & Risk Management - 

Customs. Islamabad, must be submitted separately with the bid.
l ender documents, list of items/details, and terms/conditions can

Sealed bids are invited from well-reputed ftrms/contraetors/suppliers who are registered 

with the Sales Tax/lncome Tax Departments and have their own offtces/factories in Rawalpmdt- 

Islamabad for the tender of the Directorate of Cross Border Currency Movement Intelhgenee & R.sk 

Management -Customs. Islamabad, during the financial year 2025-26. Bidders are requtred to submtt 

their tenders both electronically via the e-PADS system and physically by hand:

PADS system.
4. i he procuring agency reserves the right to accept or reject any or 

accordance with Rule-33 of PPRA Rules, 2004.
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i
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I ___

 
 

Rate 
Per Piece

Ball Point 0.8 mm 
I'nibail (Gel InkJ_0.7mm

' PointerOike Uni Compo or equilent)
Pit a RnarH (RinHer) 

Binder Clip 15mm 
Binder Clip 19mm ______

_ Binder Clip 25mm________________ ___
Binder Clip 51mm
Binder Clip 41 mm_______________ ___

~ Box file 929_________ _ __
Clip File Plastic A-4________
Calculator 12 Digits Large
Dak Pad Rexine Superior Lock Type

' Calendar___________ _________ ______
Telephone Index________________
Draft Pad Small______________

_ Draft Pad Large_____________________
Dairy with leather cover.................... 
Dak Book___________ _____ ________
Dairy Register _______ _______ _

 Dispatch Register________________ __
I Envelops (A-4)_____________________

Envelops white 9"x4,t(P/l 00)(P/I I)
Envelops khaki SE-6

> Envelops khaki SE-5 
, Eraser______________ ________ ____
^ Plastic File One Side Transparent

Splator _____________
L Shape Folder Transparent
White Fluid Pen _______
Scale steel 12^
Gum Bottle
Parker Ink (Blue / Black) 
Led pencil   ........
Log Register (Movement Reg.) 
Marker    .....

_ Marker (Dry Eraser)
Marker (Permanent)________________

J_Noje sheeTPad legal (50 sheet Imported)
J Highlighter  

Paper Pin _______________
Paper Clip ______

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN 
DIRECTORATE GENERAL 

INTELLIGENCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT -CUSTOMS 
1-Mauve Area, Sector G-10/4, ISLAMABAD 

TENDER FORM FOR PURCHASE OF STATIONERY H EMS
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n

3 OnibalHGel Ink) 1.0 mm
4 I PointerOike UniCompo <
5 File Board (Binder)
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Note:

Signature ot Contractor
S i unaiureof Issuing /froflwggy '
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1]_
78
79
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81
82
83

69
70
21
72
73
J4
75
76

Comparative rates of all items having superiorjjutditig^^ 
qualities will be not acceptable^

_45 _
46
47
48 '
49
50
51

_52__J3_
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

| 61"
62

i. 63'
__64
( 65’ 
r 66
I 67

68

Paper Cutter (Small) __ ___
p^ei7Punch (Single hole)_______ _____
Paper Punch Double hole with RoUer____

^Packing Tape large _
Scotch Tape large _ 
Post it pad 3x4" (3M)
Post it pad 2x3" (3M) 
Register Ruled J 4 (Imported) 
Register Ruled O (Imported)

| Red seal
Staple Machine I leavv duty .......

~ "Staple Pin 24/6(Like Dollar or equilent)  
Stamp Pad (l arge} _
Stamp Pad (Medium)  
Shapener  _
Pencil Eraser___________ _______ ___

~~ Staple Pin Remover ____
 l-ile Tag (good quality)_ 

Scissor (Small)_____________ — 
.. ~Gum Stick~UHU (Medium)

Paper weight  __________ —
Paper 8()gm imported (A-4) _

"^per SOginhnported (Legal Size) _ 
— Color paper 80gm for (ACRs) A4 100

I sheets Rim _________
Planner____
Paper Punch 1 leavy duty (single Hole  
Pen 1 lolder __________ __ —
Register Ruled # 10 (Imported)  
Register Ruled # 12 (Imported)_______
Register Ruled # 16 (Imported)  

I Staple Machine ______
I Slick Note pads immediate printed 

Staple Machine Large
Staple Pin23Z 17( 1 ike Dollar or equilent) 

"Scissor (Large) __________
Wale Calendar-  
Table Calendar _____
Table Dairy  

; I Table lamp _  


